2 0 2 4
深圳市元硕达科技有限公司
Sunliteleds. c o m
ABOUT US
COMPANY PROFILE
Established in 2008, SuntechLite is a reliable and quality manufacturer and supplier in China
that focuses on LED indoor and outdoor pixel lighting products. Our factory has passed
ISO9001:2015 certification. For more than ten years, we have been focusing on products such

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-0601205-2835 DC12V 6W 60 5 >80 540-600 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-0602405-2835 DC24V 6W 60 5 >80 540-600 90-100
24V 100mm
ST-0601208-2835 DC12V 8W 60 8 >80 720-800 90-100
12V 50mm
ST-0602408-2835 DC24V 8W 60 8 >80 720-800 90-100
24V 100mm
ST-0601210-2835 DC12V 10W 60 10 >80 900-1000 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-0602410-2835 DC24V 10W 60 10 >80 900-1000 90-100 24V 100mm
ST-1201205-2835 DC12V 7.2W 120 5 >80 648-720 90-100 12V 25mm
Top Quality LED Strip/高质量软灯条
LED: 0.75mm Strong base/厚度加强 CRI: >80/90/95/97
01

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1202405-2835 DC24V 7.2W 120 5 >80 648-720 90-100
24V 50mm
ST-1201208-2835 DC12V 12W 120 8 >80 1080-1200 90-100 12V 25mm
ST-1202408-2835 DC24V 12W 120 8 >80 1080-1200 90-100
24V 50mm
ST-1201210-2835 DC12V 14.4W 120 10 >80 1290-1440 90-100
12V 25mm
ST-1202410-2835 DC24V 14.4W 120 10 >80 1290-1440 90-100 24V 50mm
ST-1681205-2835 DC12V 8W 168 5 >80 720-800 90-100 12V 17.86mm
ST-1682405-2835 DC24V 8W 168 5 >80 720-800 90-100 24V 35.71mm
ST-1681208-2835 DC12V 14W 168 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100 12V 17.86mm
ST-1682408-2835 DC24V 14W 168 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100 24V 35.71mm
ST-1681210-2835 DC12V 16W 168 10 >80 1440-1600 90-100
12V 17.86mm
ST-1682410-2835 DC24V 16W 168 10 >80 1440-1600 90-100 24V 35.71mm
ST-1801205-2835 DC12V 8W 180 5 >80 720-800 90-100 12V 16.66mm
ST-1802405-2835 DC24V 8W 180 5 >80 720-800 90-100 24V 33.33mm
ST-1801208-2835 DC12V 15W 180 8 >80 1350-1500 90-100 12V 16.66mm
ST-1802408-2835 DC24V 15W 180 8 >80 1350-1500 90-100 24V 33.33mm
ST-1801210-2835 DC12V 16W 180 10 >80 1440-1600 90-100 12V 16.66mm
ST-1802410-2835 DC24V 16W 180 10 >80 1440-1600 90-100 24V 33.33mm
ST-2402408-2835 DC24V 18W 240 8 >80 1620-1800 90-100 24V 25mm
ST-2401210-2835 DC12V 20W 240 10 >80 1800-2000 90-100 12V 12.5mm
ST-2402410-2835 DC24V 20W 240 10 >80 1800-2000 90-100 24V 28.5mm
ST-2402415-2835 DC24V 20W 240 15 >80 1800-2000 90-100 24V 25mm
CCT Range/色温范围<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<
Application:
Interior design /室内设计

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1202410-2835-CC DC24 V 8W 120 10 >80 720-800 90-100 24V 50mm
ST-1204810-2835-CC DC48V 10W 120 10 >80 900-100 90-100 24V 100mm
ST-0722410-5050RGB-
CC
DC24 V 8W 72 10 >80 / /
24V  83.33mm

R（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-060AC11010-2835 AC110V 10 W 60 10 >80 910 90-100 AC110V 200mm
ST-060AC23010-2835 AC230V 10 W 60 10 >80 910 90-100 AC230V 200mm
ST-120AC11010-2835 AC110V 18 W 120 10 >80 1620 90-100 AC110V 100mm
ST-120AC23010-2835 AC230V 18 W 120 10 >80 1620 90-100 AC230V 100mm
Application:
Interior design /室内设计
Architectural design /建筑设计
Advertisement project /广告项目

R（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/PCS)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-24224245-2835 DC 24V 28 242 490*245 >80 2800 90-100 22.3*22.3
ST-48424245-2835 DC 24V 40 484 490*245 >80 3800 90-100 22.3*22.3
ST-10524245-5050RGB DC 24V 28 105 490*245 / / 90-100 22.5*20.42
ST-28824245-5050RGBW DC 24V 50 288 490*245 >80 1250 90-100 122.5*20.42
ST-36024245-5050RGBCCT DC 24V 50 360 490*245 >80 2000 90-100 122.5*20.42
Flexible LED sheet
1800K  2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 8000K 10000K 20000K Red
05
Green Blue

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1201205-2835-F DC12V 9 120 5 >80 810-900 90-100 12V 8.33mm
ST-1200505-2835-F DC5V 9 120 5 >80 810-900 90-100
5V 8.33mm
ST-1202405-2835-F DC24V 14 120 5 >80 1260-1400 90-100
24V 8.33mm
ST-1201208-2835-F DC12V 14 120 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100
12V 8.33mm
ST-1200508-2835-F DC5V 14 120 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100 5V 8.33mm
ST-1202408-2835-F DC24V 14 120 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100 24V 8.33mm
ST-1681208-2835-F DC12V 14 168 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100 12V 16.66mm
Free Cut LED Strip/自由切割2835软灯条
LED: 0.75mm Strong base/厚度加强 CRI: >80/90/95/97
06
SMD28351800K

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1680508-2835-F DC5V 14 168 8 >80 1260-1400 90-100
5V 5.95mm
ST-1682408-2835-F DC24V 16 168 8 >80 864-960 90-100 24V  5.95mm
ST-1200305-2835-F DC3V 9.6 120 5 >80 864-960 90-100
3V  8.33mm
ST-1200506-2835-
CCT-F
DC5V 9.6 120 6 >80 864-960 90-100

（W）
LED QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-0902410-2835-H DC24V 6 90 10 >80 1200-1260 200-210 24V 100mm
ST-1442410-2835-H DC24V 7.2 144 10 >80 1440-1512 200-210
ST-1802410-2835-H DC24V 9.6 180 10 >80 1920-2016 200-210 24V 50mm
ST-1282410-2835-H DC24V 12 128 10 >80 1800-1920 150-160 24V 62.5mm
ST-1602410-2835-H DC24V 16 160 10 >80 2400-2560 150-160 24V 50mm
08
Tunable White CCT LED Strip/
可调白光CCT LED 灯带

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1201205-2835CCT DC12V 9.6 120 5 >80 865-960 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-1202405-2835CCT DC24V 9.6 120 5 >80 865-960 90-100 24V 100mm
ST-1681205-2835CCT DC12V 9.6 168 5 >80 865-960 90-100 12V 35.7mm
ST-1922405-2835CCT DC24V 9.6 192 5 >80 865-960 90-100 24V 62.5mm
ST-2402405-2835CCT DC24V 9.6 240 5 >80 865-960 90-100 24V 50mm
09
10
NO.

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-156122.5-2017 DC12V 4 120 2.5 >80 360-400 90-100 12V 19.23mm
ST-1201203-2835 DC12V 4 120 3 >80 360-400 90-100
12V 25mm
ST-1202403-2835 DC24V 5 120 3 >80 450-500 90-100
24V 50mm
ST-0601204-2835 DC12V 5 60 4 >80 450-500 90-100
12V 50mm
ST-0901204-2835 DC12V 5 60 4 >80 450-500 90-100 12V 33.33mm
ST-1201204-2835 DC12V 6 60 4 >80 540-600 90-100 12V 25mm
Thinnest LED Strip/超薄的LED灯带
14
SMD2835
1800K  2200K  2700K  3000K  4000K  5000K  6000K  8000K 10000K 20000K

（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1321204-2835 DC12V 6 60 4 >80 540-600 90-100
12V 22.72mm
ST-0601205-2835 DC12V 5 60 5 >80 450-500 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-0602405-2835 DC24V 5 60 5 >80 450-500 90-100
24V 100mm
ST-1441205-2835 DC12V 9 144 5 >80 810-900 90-100
12V 20.83mm
ST-1681205-2835 DC12V 9 168 5 >80 810-900 90-100 12V 17.86mm
ST-1682405-2835 DC24V 9 168 5 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 35.71mm
ST-1682405-
2835CCT
DC24V 9 168 5 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 71.5mm
ST-1801205-2835 DC12V 9 180 5 >80 810-900 90-100 12V 16.67mm
ST-1802405-2835 DC24V 9 180 5 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 33.33mm
ST-2401205-2216 DC12V 9 240 5 >80 810-900 90-100
12V 12.5mm
ST-2402405-2216 DC24V 9 240 5 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 25mm
ST-2401205-
2216CCT
DC12V 9 240 5 >80 810-900 90-100 12V 25mm
ST-2402405-
2216CCT
DC24V 9 240 5 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 50mm
ST-1201205-
3535RGB
DC12V 9.6 120 5 12V 25mm
ST-1201206-2835 DC12V 9 120 6 >80 810-900 90-100 12V 25mm
ST-1202406-2835 DC24V 9 120 6 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 50mm
ST-1402406-2835 DC24V 9 140 6 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 50mm
ST-1682406-2835 DC24V 9 168 6 >80 810-900 90-100 24V 35.71mm
Application:
Interior design /室内设计
Architectural design /建筑设计

（W）
LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-601206-2835-S DC12V 7.2 60 6 >80 648-720 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-721206-2835-S DC12V 7.2 72 6 >80 648-720 90-100
12V 41.66mm
ST-1201205-2835-S DC12V 9.6 120 5 >80 864-960 90-100
12V 50mm
ST-1201206-2835-S DC12V 9.6 120 6 >80 864-960 90-100
12V 50mm
ST-1202406-2835-S DC24V 9.6 120 6 >80 864-960 90-100 12V 50mm
ST-0481208-
5050RGB-S
DC12V 11.2 48 8 12V 62.5mm
ST-1962408-

LED
QTY.
PCB
Width
（mm）
CRI
LUMEN
FLUX
(LM/M)
Light
efficiency
(LM/W)
Cutting Unit
（mm）
ST-1204810-2835-CC DC48V 10W 120 10 >80 900-100 90-100 48V 50mm
ST-1924808-2835 DC48V 10W 192 8 >80 900-100 90-100 48V  62.5mm
150mm
DC48V LED strip/DC48V灯条
Extra long/超长
Less voltage drop/压降小